UNCTAD's Course on Key International Economic Issues

Short Courses for Permanent Missions in Geneva

Living in a carbon-constrained future: trade and development implications of climate change
19 November 2010 

	N°
	Permanent Mission/ Country
	Name
	Title
	E-mail

	1
	Algeria
	Mr. Athmane Mehadji
	Attache
	Athmane32_mehadji@hotmail.com 

	2
	Belarus
	Mr. Vitaly Kniazev
	Third Secretary
	mission.belarus@ties.itu.int 

	3
	Belarus
	Mr. Andrei Andreev
	First Secretary
	andreev.geneva@gmail.com 

	4
	Belgium
	Ms.Valentine Mangez
	Second Secretary
	valentine.mangez@diplobel.fed.be 

	5
	Bolivarian Republic of Venezuela
	Ms. Anny Rojas Mata
	Second Secretary
	anny.rojas@ties.itu.int 

	6
	Bulgaria
	Ms. Slavena Georgieva
	Intern
	slavena.georgieva@hotmail.com 

	7
	Burundi
	Mr. Jean de Dieu Ndarishikije
	Intern
	ndarishiki_jeandd@yahoo.fr 

	8
	Central African Republic
	Ms. Kobo Konyinan Delalune
	Economic Counsellor
	delkobo@yahoo.fr 

	9
	China
	Mr. Haitao Zhu
	Third Secretary
	HaitaoZhu@gmail.com 

	10
	China
	Ms. Xueyan Guo
	First Secretary
	guoxueyan.cn@gmail.com 

	11
	Côte D'Ivoire
	Mr. Assienin Kouakou
	Advisor
	wto.fegx@yahoo.fr 

	12
	Dominican Republic
	Mr. Edward Perez
	Deputy Permament Representative
	edwardperezreyes@gmail.com 

	13
	Dominican Republic
	Ms. Roxanna De Los Santos
	Ambassador 
	roxannapiantini2005@yahoo.com 

	14
	Dominican Republic
	Mr. Jan Luis Piantini
	Technical Assistant 
	jan_jan_p@hotmail.com 

	15
	Egypt
	Mr. Bassel Ahmed
	First Secretary
	future32@hotmail.com 

	16
	Egypt
	Mr. Mokhtar Omar Ibrahim
	Counsellor
	thinkmokh@yahoo.co.uk 

	17
	Ethiopia
	Mr. Leulseged Abebe
	Third Secretary
	leul_tadesse@yahoo.com 

	18
	European Union
	Ms. Jessica Siplet
	Assistant Attaché
	jessica.siplet@ec.europa.eu 

	19
	France
	Mr. Maxime Godart
	Assistant 
	mascime.godart@diplomatie.gouv.fr 

	20
	Guatemala
	Mr. Alberto Pimentel Mata
	Counsellor 
	alberto.mision@wtoguatemala.ch 

	21
	Haiti
	Mr. Jean-Claude Pierre
	Counsellor Minister
	mission.haiti@ties.itu.int

	22
	Haiti
	Mr. Henry-Claude Fleury
	First Secretary
	henry.fleury@gmail.com

	23
	Holy See
	Mr. Carlo Maria Marenghi
	Delegate
	carmarenghi@yahoo.it

	24
	Indonesia
	Mr. Joannes Tandjung
	Third secretary
	joannes.tandjung@mission-indonesia.org 

	25
	Indonesia
	Ms. Rina Soemarno
	Counsellor Minister
	rina.soemarno@mission-indonesia.org 

	26
	Iran
	Ms. Nafiseh Bacidinejad
	Intern
	darkmoon_2005_88@yahoo.com 

	27
	Jordan
	Mr. Fakhry Hazimeh
	Counsellor/Economic Affairs
	fhazimeh@jordanmission.ch 

	28
	Madagascar
	Mr. Julien Rakotomalala
	Attaché
	julienrktml@yahoo.fr

	29
	Mexico
	Ms. Miriam Romero
	Intern
	mromero@delegamexoi.ch

	30
	Mexico
	Mr. Jorge Diaz
	Intern
	jdiaz@delegamexoi.ch

	31
	Nepal
	Mr. Hari Odari
	Second Secretary
	odarihp@yahoo.com

	32
	Nigeria
	Ms. Jolaade Orimoldye
	Counsellor Minister
	joleno8@gmail.com

	33
	Philippines 
	Ms. Elizabeth Te
	First Secretary
	elizabeth_te2002@yahoo.com 

	34
	Russian Federation
	Mr. Efim Stroev
	First Secretary
	estroev@rambler.ru

	35
	Sudan
	Mr. Ali Mohamed
	Second Secretary
	ali863@hotmail.com

	36
	United States
	Ms. Elizabeth Lord
	Second Secretary
	lorde@state.gov

	37
	United Kingdom
	Mr. Kebur Azbaha
	Second Secretary
	Kebur.azbaha@fco.gov.uk 

	38
	United States
	Mr. Eric Legallais
	Second Secretary
	legallaisej@state.gov

	39
	United States
	Ms. Lauren Zales
	Intern
	lauren.zales@villanova.edu


